
Tender: NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. - 02 OF AE/RWS OF 2025-2026

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District PASCHIM MEDINIPUR Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, RWS Midnapore Sub-Division

Tender

Reference

NOTICE INVITING

TENDER NO. - 02 OF

AE/RWS OF 2025-

2026

Estimate

Put to

Tender

80510.00 Memo No 600/RWS/MID Memo Date 06-05-2025

e Tender Id Description
Cleaning compound premisses, Repairing Civil Structure, Colouring, Painting and Allied works of at

different place.

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 06-05-2025 12:00 AM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 23-05-2025 03:00 PM

Last Date of Application 20-05-2025 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission

Last Date of Submission 23-05-2025 03:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date 23-05-2025 03:30 PM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Cleaning compound premisses, Repairing Civil Structure, Colouring,

Painting and Allied works of Pathra Pipe Water Supply Scheme at

Midnapore Sadar Block Within Midnapore RWS Sub Division under

Midnapore Division PHE Dte. (2nd Boundary wall)

80510.00 30 days 1610.00

2

Cleaning compound premisses, Repairing Civil Structure, Colouring,

Painting and Allied works of Pathra Pipe Water Supply Scheme at

Midnapore Sadar Block Within Midnapore RWS Sub Division under
72585.00 30 days 1452.00



Midnapore Division PHE Dte. (Part2-1st Boundary wall)

3

Cleaning compound premisses, Repairing Civil Structure, Colouring,

Painting and Allied works of Maliara Water Supply Scheme at Midnapore

Sadar Block Within Midnapore RWS Sub Division under Midnapore Division

PHE Dte. (Pump House No. 01)

93163.00 30 days 1863.00

4

Cleaning compound premisses, Repairing Civil Structure, Colouring,

Painting and Allied works of Jagul Pipe Water Supply Scheme at Midnapore

Sadar Block Within Midnapore RWS Sub Division under Midnapore Division

PHE Dte. ( 1st Pump House & Godown )

96496.00 30 days 1930.00

5

Cleaning compound premisses, Repairing Civil Structure, Colouring,

Painting and Allied works of Jagul Water Supply Scheme at Midnapore

Sadar Block Within Midnapore RWS Sub Division under Midnapore Division

,PHE Dte. (2nd Tube Well Site Pump House)

79625.00 30 days 1593.00

6

Cleaning compound premisses, Repairing Civil Structure, Colouring,

Painting and Allied works of Maliara Water Supply Scheme at Midnapore

Sadar Block Within Midnapore RWS Sub Division under Midnapore Division

PHE Dte. ( Boundary Wall )

41243.00 30 days 825.00

7

Cleaning compound premisses, Repairing Civil Structure, Colouring,

Painting and Allied works of 2nd Tube Well Site of Jagul Pipe Water Supply

Scheme at Midnapore Sadar Block Within Midnapore RWS Sub Division

under Midnapore Division PHE Dte. (Boundary wall)

96727.00 30 days 1935.00

8

Cleaning compound premisses, Repairing Civil Structure, Colouring,

Painting and Allied works of Double slab Switch Cum Chlorine Room of

Bhabaninagar Water Supply Scheme at Midnapore Sadar Block Within

Midnapore RWS Sub Division under Midnapore Division ,PHE Dte. (2nd Tube

Well Site)

71067.00 30 days 1421.00

9

Cleaning compound premisses, Repairing Civil Structure, Colouring,

Painting and Allied works of Sundarlata Water Supply Scheme at

Midnapore Sadar Block Within Midnapore RWS Sub Division under

Midnapore Division PHE Dte. (Pump House & Boundary Wall)

93183.00 30 days 1864.00

10

Cleaning compound premisses, Repairing Civil Structure, Colouring,

Painting and Allied works of Maliara Water Supply Scheme at Midnapore

Sadar Block Within Midnapore RWS Sub Division under Midnapore Division

PHE Dte. (Pump House No. 02)

35665.00 30 days 713.00

11

Cleaning compound premisses, Repairing Civil Structure, Colouring,

Painting and Allied works of Double slab Switch Cum Chlorine Room of

Bhabaninagar Water Supply Scheme at Midnapore Sadar Block Within

Midnapore RWS Sub Division under Midnapore Division ,PHE Dte. (1st Tube

Well Site)

77087.00 30 days 1542.00



12

Cleaning compound premisses, Repairing Civil Structure, Colouring,

Painting and Allied works of Abash Water Supply Scheme at Midnapore

Sadar Block Within Midnapore RWS Sub Division under Midnapore Division

PHE Dte. (Pump House No. 01)

69413.00 30 days 1388.00

13

Cleaning compound premisses, Repairing Civil Structure, Colouring,

Painting and Allied works of Double slab Switch Cum Chlorine Room of

Bajpara Water Supply Scheme at Midnapore Sadar Block Within Midnapore

RWS Sub Division under Midnapore Division ,PHE Dte. ( 1st Tube Well Site )

86465.00 30 days 1729.00

14

Cleaning compound premisses, Repairing Civil Structure, Colouring,

Painting and Allied works of Abash Water Supply Scheme at Midnapore

Sadar Block Within Midnapore RWS Sub Division under Midnapore Division

PHE Dte. (Pump House No. 02)

43786.00 30 days 876.00

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 NIT 02 PUMP HOUSE SCHEDULE.pdf

2 WBF2911.pdf

3 NIT 02 PUMP HOUSE NOTICE.pdf


	Tender: NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. - 02 OF AE/RWS OF 2025-2026
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


